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MLP Nations Cup
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23 BURINA Tatiana
27 DYUBANOK Inna
10 GAVRILOVA lya

2 GONCHARENKO Angelina

44 KAPUSTINA Aleksandra
4 KHOMICH Alena

19 KOLMYKOVA Svetlana
25 LEBEDEVA Ekaterina

20 OSTROVLYANCHIK Valentina

15 PERMYAKOVA Olga
26 POLUNINA Zoya
1 PRUGOVA Anna
22 SEMENETS Olga
11 SERGINA Marina
21 SHCHUKINA Anna
30 SHIRYAEVA Nadezda
55 SKIBA Galina
7 SOSINA Olga
28 TERENTEVA Svetlana
24 TKACHEVA Svetlana
9 VAFINA Aleksandra
18 VASILYEVA Mariya

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of MON 27 DEC 2010
RUS -Russia
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Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function
Head Coach:

Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:

Team Doctor:
Team Leader:

Name

GUREEY Valentin
CHISTIAKOV Alexey
KOSTYUKHIN Sergey
IONKIN Sergey
KANAREYKIN Maxim

Height
m/ftin

1.63/5'4"
1.66/5'5"
1.73/5'8"
1.73/5'8"
1.68/5'6"
1.68/5'6"
1.68/5'6"
1.65/5'5"
1.62/5'4"
1.70/57"
1.73/5'8"
1.73/5'8"
1.75/59"
1.68/5'6"
1.69/57"
1.67/5'6"
1.64/5'5"
1.66/5'5"
1.65/55"
1.70/57"
1.64/55"
1.65/5'5"

70/154
63/139
67 /148
60/132
73/161
55/121
56 /123
65/143
59/130
68 /150
65/143
62 /137
871192
68 /150
83/183
56 /123
65/143
66 / 146
63/139
65/143
59/130
62 /137

Date of Birth

20 MAR 1980
20 FEB 1990
3 SEP 1987
23 MAY 1994
7 APR 1984
26 FEB 1981
19 FEB 1988
14 SEP 1989
3 JUN 1988
12 APR 1982
12 JUN 1991
20 NOV 1993
12 AUG 1987
2 MAR 1986
5 NOV 1987
13 JUL 1989
9 MAY 1984
27 JUL 1992
25 SEP 1983
3 NOV 1984
28 JUL 1990
4 AUG 1991

Tornado Dmitrov
Tornado Dmitrov
Tornado Dmitrov
White Bears Moscow
SKIF Nizhny Novgorod
SKIF Nizhny Novgorod
Tornado Dmitrov
Fakel Chelyabinsk
SKIF Nizhny Novgorod
Tornado Dmitrov
Tornado Dmitrov
Tornado Dmitrov

SKIF Nizhny Novgorod
Pantera Minsk

SKIF Nizhny Novgorod
SKIF Nizhny Novgorod
Tornado Dmitrov

SKIF Nizhny Novgorod
SKIF Nizhny Novgorod
SKIF Nizhny Novgorod
Fakel Chelyabinsk
SKIF Nizhny Novgorod

Citizenship Date of Birth
RUS 12 MAR 1946
RUS 7 APR 1968
RUS 16 NOV 1962
RUS 8 JUL 1984
RUS 19 OCT 1986
RUS 13 DEC 1941

Equipment Manager: KUCHENEY Oleg

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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